

1
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.10

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20349-
20351/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/12/2006 in CRP No.
657/2006 & CRP No. 658/2006 & CRP No. 797/2006 of The HIGH COURT
OF MADRAS)

A. NAWAB JOHN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V. N. SUBRAMANIYAM

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/02/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Venkatamani,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Aljo K. Joseph,Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Matters are adjourned by four weeks.

(Arvind)
Sr. P.A.

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master